250 SX M/O <1994><EU><630240>
CLUTCH COVER
32913

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
5* 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 3.00
5 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 0.00
6 58036065000 CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 1 2.00
7 58030020000 PLUG M 24X3 1.00
8 0770160030 O-RING 16,00X3,00 NBR 70 1.00
9 54630101000 FRONT RIM ASSY 1.00
10 54630001200 CLUTCH COVER 250 VI '91 1.00
11* 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 10.00
11 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 0.00
12* 0015060703 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X70 WS=8 4.00
12 0912060703 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X70 0.00
13* 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00
13 0912060253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25 0.00
14 54630025050 OUTER CLUTCH COVER GASKET 1.00
15* 0908100003 PLUG DIN908 M10x1 2.00
16 42013226000 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1 2.00
17 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X7 X 10 FS-E 3.00
19* 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 1.00
19 0912060453 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X45 0.00
20* 0007050200 CYLINDER STUD DIN 7-5X20MM(M6) 1.00
35 54637207000 SEALING ELEMENT TOP 1.00
36 54637007000 GASKET 1.00




37 54637107000 SEALING ELEMENT BOTTOM 1.00
65 54635001000 WATER PUMP COVER 1.00
66 54635003200 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET 1.00
67 10001020000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 18-29 2.00
68 56535025001 RADIATOR HOSE 18X25 PER METRE RADIATOR - RADIATOR 0.00

* = New part




